View data processing consent

By clicking on the "Register" button under the registration form, you agree to the processing of personal data.

Consent to the processing of personal data.

I (hereinafter referred to as the "Personal Data Subject") give consent to Central Institute of Aviation Motors (hereinafter referred to as the "Conference Organizer") for automated processing (also without the use of automation tools) (including collection, recording, systematization, accumulation, storage, clarification, extraction, use, transfer, depersonalization, blocking, removal, destruction) my personal data, namely: last name, first name, middle name, date of birth, place of work, position, academic rank, academic degree, contact information (email address, mobile phone number) that I indicated when filling out the registration Noah form on the website of the conference organizer.

This consent is granted for the processing of personal data in order to organize scientific events (including conferences) in which the Personal Data Subject participates.

When processing personal data, the Conference Organizer undertakes to act in accordance with the legislation of the Russian Federation on personal data and, in particular, taking into account the provisions of the Federal Law of July 27, 2006 No. 152-FZ "On Personal Data".

The conference organizer has the right to entrust the processing of personal data to the subject of personal data to another person.

The personal data subject has the right to access and get acquainted with his personal data, demand from the Conference Organizer clarification, exclusion or correction of incomplete, incorrect, outdated, false, illegally obtained or not necessary for the Conference Organizer Personal Data.

The personal data subject decides to provide his personal data and agrees to its processing freely, by his will and in his interest. Consent is unlimited.